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Wyciskarka elektryczna do cytruséw

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent
Gtebokos¢ - D
Napiecie - U

Marka

Szerokos¢ - W

Moc elektryczna
Waga - M

Wysokos¢ - H

717,60 zt
583,41 zt
480012
Stalgast
200 mm
230V
Stalgast
315 mm
0.18 kW
5.7 kg

440 mm
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